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Master Women's Fit- Model 35 Years & Over, up to 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Eva Dunaveczki790 1990Hungary /161.5

 Marina Shuktomova791 1986Russia /162.3

 Ludmila Wojdak792 1981Poland /159

 Sima Kokalaite793 1989Lithuania /160

 Mireille Illum794 1990Sweden /154

 Riina Kainulainen-Mutanen795 1989Finland /159.5

 Silja Kangur796 1985Estonia /160

 Ivette Martin797 1985Slovakia /156
Σ=8

Master Women's Fit- Model 35 Years & Over, over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Meritxell Llargues800 1978Spain /167.1

 Marjoriitta Kauppinen801 1988Finland /168

 Ljubov Tikhomirova802 1988Estonia /167.7

 Elena Kiryachok803 1987Russia /175

 Merike Kumari804 1981Estonia /176

 Inese Davidone805 1986Latvia /178

 Saltanat Berntsen806 1986Norway /171

 Natalia Martynenko807 1990Spain /171.5

 Dovile Tukaciauskaite808 1989Lithuania /165

 Elina Silinevica809 1986Latvia /171.5

 Danelia Bazenova810 1986Estonia /173.5

 Judit Hanzely-Domokos811 1975Hungary /176.5

 Natalia Tretiakova812 1990Azerbaijan /167

 Julija Zezela813 1982Spain /174
Σ=14
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Junior Women's Fit- Model 15-23 Years Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Alina Bogdanova815 2003Estonia /162

 Brigitta Kariko816 2005Hungary /173.5

 Emily Kuus817 2008Estonia /167.5

 Viktoria Panova818 2003Bulgaria /175

 Mirjam Kask819 2006Estonia /165

 Elena Ivanova820 2004Bulgaria /164.5

 Natalia Stanczyk821 2008Poland /161

 Livia Hajdu822 2009Hungary /164

 Kamila Mikos823 2008Poland /171

 Raili Stina-Reidla824 2003Estonia /177.5

 Rugile Kazlauskaite825 2007Lithuania /174.8

 Barbora Sulakova826 2002Czech Republic /163

 Marta Lember827 2007Estonia /168

 Oliwia Wardzinska828 2007Poland /152.8
Σ=14

Women's Fit- Model up to 162 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ekaterina Markova830 2000Russia /162

 Riina Kainulainen-Mutanen831 1989Finland /159.5

 Paulina Farkasova832 1996Slovakia /155.2

 Alina Bogdanova833 2003Estonia /162

 Silja Kangur834 1985Estonia /160

 Sima Kokalaite835 1989Lithuania /160

 Oliwia Wardzinska836 2007Poland /152.8

 Ludmila Wojdak837 1981Poland /159

 Eva Dunaveczki838 1990Hungary /161.5
Σ=9

Women's Fit- Model up to 166 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Elena Ivanova840 2004Bulgaria /164.5

 Sunniva Anglen841 1997Norway /165.4

 Assi Paananen842 2000Finland /165.5

 Barbora Sulakova843 2002Czech Republic /163

 Dovile Tukaciauskaite844 1989Lithuania /165

 Mirjam Kask845 2006Estonia /165

 Marina Shuktomova846 1986Russia /162.3

 Laura Tolmats847 1994Estonia /166

 Anna Kucharska848 1995Poland /163

 Livia Hajdu849 2009Hungary /164
Σ=10
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Women's Fit- Model up to 169 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jackie-Janet Jakobson851 1996Estonia /167

 Marjoriitta Kauppinen852 1988Finland /168

 Emily Kuus853 2008Estonia /167.5

 Meritxell Llargues854 1978Spain /167.1

 Christin-Amani Kiivikas855 2001Estonia /167

 Natalia Tretiakova856 1990Azerbaijan /167

 Ljubov Tikhomirova857 1988Estonia /167.7

 Marta Lember858 2007Estonia /168
Σ=8

Women's Fit- Model up to 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nataliia Ivanova860 1996Estonia /170

 Saltanat Berntsen861 1986Norway /171

 Elina Silinevica862 1986Latvia /171.5

 Natalia Martynenko863 1990Spain /171.5

 Kamila Mikos864 2008Poland /171

 Mai-Brit Jurman865 2001Estonia /170.7

 Pihla Räsänen866 1999Finland /169.5
Σ=7

Women's Fit- Model over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Elena Kiryachok868 1987Russia /175

 Merike Kumari869 1981Estonia /176

 Inese Davidone870 1986Latvia /178

 Viktoria Panova871 2003Bulgaria /175

 Raili Stina-Reidla872 2003Estonia /177.5

 Claudia Mihokovic873 1995IFBB Flag /178.2

 Danelia Bazenova874 1986Estonia /173.5

 Jelizaveta Fedotov875 1996Estonia /173

 Petra Jandova876 1994Czech Republic /177

 Rugile Kazlauskaite877 2007Lithuania /174.8

 Brigitta Kariko878 2005Hungary /173.5

 Julija Zezela879 1982Spain /174

 Zsuzsanna Mikita880 1990Hungary /178
Σ=13

Men's Wheelchair Bodybuilding Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Tolga Balikci882 1981Turkey /

 Andrei Cimpan883 2000Romania /

 Almedin Bahovic884 1981Montenegro /

 George Moise885 Romania /
Σ=4
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Women's Bodyfitness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ana Vladimir887 1994IFBB Flag /153

 Jennifer Holguera888 1978Spain /155.9

 Elena Moncada889 1977Spain /148

 Andrea Haviarova890 1999Slovakia /156

 Barbora Vohankova891 2003Czech Republic /157.4

 Vera Serebrennikova892 1982Belarus /155.6

 Anu Nousiainen893 1982Finland /157

 Raquel Dorta894 1986Spain /156.5

 Ekaterina Kubyshkina895 1982Russia /158

 Maiju Kuusisto896 1985Finland /157.5

 Frida Karlsson897 1987Sweden /151

 Svitlana Smitiukh898 1983Spain /156.3

 Kaja Gatkowska899 1999Poland /156.2

 Kristiina Koivusalo900 1984Finland /157

 Anita Volkova901 2001Estonia /156.5
Σ=15

Women's Bodyfitness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Emma Nilsen903 1989Norway /162.7

 Cassandra Pandin904 1997France /162.5

 Cristina Marti905 1986Spain /162.5

 Rosanna Lorente906 2003Estonia /160.5

 Sanni Kaakkolahti907 1997Finland /160.2

 Sade Murtovaara908 2007Finland /161

 Janna Myllynen909 1988Finland /159.6

 Sophie Kaltenbacher910 2002Germany /162.6

 Ulle Valk911 1970Estonia /163

 Daiva Calnariene912 1974Lithuania /159.5

 Jeanette Hansen913 1979Norway /160.5
Σ=11
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Women's Bodyfitness up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Buse Ercan915 1999Turkey /166.7

 Janita Hottinen916 1998Finland /167

 Jamie Aileen-Holper917 2005Germany /163.2

 Nadine Ekelund918 1989Sweden /166.5

 Carolina Skoog919 1991Sweden /167.7

 Manon Imbach920 2000France /166.1

 Soraya Rey921 1987Spain /166

 Moa Gustafsson922 1993Sweden /165

 Ann-Mari Paavilainen923 1985Finland /165.5

 Klara Bloch924 2003Germany /165.2

 Line Klevedal925 1970Norway /166.5

 Mita Bockaj926 1979IFBB Flag /164

 Virginija Mazintiene927 1978United Kingdom /163.5

 Iuliia Tiurkina928 1979Russia /165

 Silvia Silvester929 1994Slovakia /168

 Aline Seeger930 1997Germany /164.4

 Veronika Kolozsvari931 1976Hungary /165

 Sofia Troberg932 1999Finland /166
Σ=18

Women's Bodyfitness over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Henriikka Kemppinen934 1994Finland /175.5

 Hanna Rasanen935 1999Finland /170.9

 Carolin Winsel936 1986Germany /169.1

 Veronika Kairyte937 1986Lithuania /172.5

 Anastasiia Grigorieva938 1990Russia /174

 Viivi Rouniola939 1990Finland /170.5

 Natasa Kandic940 1977Serbia /171

 Emilia Martimo941 1990Finland /173

 Mady Van Campo942 1994France /172

 Eva Budina943 1981Czech Republic /176.5

 Riikka Kenttamaa944 1995Finland /168.5

 Marina Karlsson945 1980Finland /169.4

 Katerina Popeva946 1984North Macedonia /174
Σ=13

Junior Men's Classic Physique 15-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Marino Markovic948 2005IFBB Flag 84.7/187

 Marco Talvar949 2005Estonia 72.9/178

 Faton Azizi950 2005Austria 67.1/169

 Jan Hazik951 2005Czech Republic 74.1/179

 Marten Pahna952 2006Estonia 75/176
Σ=5
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Junior Men's Classic Physique 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Andrei Ghican954 2002Romania 70.5/180.5

 Luca Granadeiro955 2002Germany 68.4/173

 Gabriel Chertite956 2002Romania 79.6/181

 Petr Kotan957 2003Czech Republic 71.2/168.5

 Oliver Mangera958 2002Slovakia 80.5/179

 Juho Kortesniemi959 2002Finland 61.2/167.2

 Eemeli Aartola960 2004Finland 79.8/187.5

 Martin Pohanka961 2002Czech Republic 78.8/183

 Aleksandr Azartsik962 2003Estonia 72/173.6

 Seyfettin Baris963 2003Turkey 77.5/176.5

 Filip Vitek964 2003Czech Republic 67.9/165.5

 Tomas Paclt965 2002Czech Republic 90.9/187

 Robert-Mihai Fratila966 2003Romania 73.4/174

 Samuel Skombar967 2004Slovakia 85/183.3
Σ=14

Men's Fit Classic Physique up to 171 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Mohammad Rouzeh Dalari970 1986Sweden 70/170

 Rosen Roydev971 1987Bulgaria 74.6/170.8

 Emre Erciyes972 1997Turkey 75.5/170.5

 Daniel Terranova973 1976Sweden 68/164.3

 Yehor Oliinyk974 2005Estonia 67.8/170

 Juho Kortesniemi975 2002Finland 61.2/167.2

 Zaker Mohammadi976 1997Sweden 71.6/171
Σ=7

Men's Fit Classic Physique up to 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Arsim Qiriqi978 1992Kosovo 80.4/173.5

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu979 1991Romania 76.5/174.6

 Tomas Liekis980 2003Lithuania 82.4/174.8

 Shkelqim Sabrija981 2000Albania 78.7/174.5

 Mert Tezbasaran982 1995Turkey 72.4/172

 Ladislav Korsch983 1985Slovakia 75.3/174.5
Σ=6

Men's Fit Classic Physique over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Goran Copic985 1974Serbia 90.4/182.5

 Konstantinos Mavrogeorgos986 1994Greece 86.9/177

 Seyfettin Baris987 2003Turkey 77.5/176.5

 Eemeli Aartola988 2004Finland 79.8/187.5

 Tomas Svoboda989 2019Czech Republic 89/179.2

 Matteo Caravita990 1986Italy 80/175.5

 Joonas Kolehmainen991 1996Finland 83.9/178.5

 Michal Grzelakowski992 1985Poland 96/184

 Alexander Palsmarker993 1994Sweden 84.4/181.6
Σ=9
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Junior Men's Bodybuilding 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Garan Saveli995 2006Montenegro 81.6/

 Marten Pahna996 2006Estonia 75/176

 Marco Talvar997 2005Estonia 72.9/178

 Jan Hazik998 2005Czech Republic 74.1/179

 Patrik Hadzega999 2006Slovakia 88/175.3
Σ=5

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, up to 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Robert-Mihai Fratila1001 2003Romania 73.4/174

 Oguzhan Can1002 2003Turkey 72.8/

 Filip Vitek1003 2003Czech Republic 67.9/165.5

 Petr Kotan1004 2003Czech Republic 71.2/168.5

 Andrei Ghican1005 2002Romania 70.5/180.5
Σ=5

Junior Men's Bodybuilding 21-23 Years, over 75 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Gabriel Chertite1007 2002Romania 79.6/181

 Jose Casillas1008 2002Spain 87.5/

 Mihael Penchev1009 2003Bulgaria 89/

 Tomas Liekis1010 2003Lithuania 82.4/174.8

 Gonenc Ozemre1011 2002Turkey 97/
Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding up to 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Savo Peric1013 2000Montenegro 69.5/161

 Przemyslaw Nowak1014 1991Poland 84/169

 Mohammad Rouzeh Dalari1015 1986Sweden 70/170

 Nino Gospocic1016 2000IFBB Flag 82.3/164.5

 Nicolas Forgeau1017 1984France 69.6/169
Σ=5

Men's Bodybuilding over 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Michal Grzelakowski1020 1985Poland 96/184

 Boris Orava1021 1985Czech Republic 88/183

 Mikheil Andguladze1022 1980Georgia 105.2/171

 Matteo Caravita1023 1986Italy 80/175.5

 Joonas Kolehmainen1024 1996Finland 83.9/178.5

 Jan Palenicek 1025 1989Czech Republic 82.5/180

 Patrik Hadzega1026 2006Slovakia 88/175.3

 Rosen Koev1027 1994Bulgaria /176

 Tomas Liekis1028 2003Lithuania 82.4/174.8

 Safier Koorndijk-Iancu1029 1991Romania 76.5/174.6
Σ=10

7/9



Master Women's Bodyfitness 35-39 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Veronika Kairyte1031 1986Lithuania /172.5

 Cristina Marti1032 1986Spain /162.5

 Emma Nilsen1033 1989Norway /162.7

 Carolin Winsel1034 1986Germany /169.1

 Emilia Martimo1035 1990Finland /173

 Janna Myllynen1036 1988Finland /159.6

 Soraya Rey1037 1987Spain /166

 Frida Karlsson1038 1987Sweden /151

 Elodie Bourgogne1039 1989France /160

 Raquel Dorta1040 1986Spain /156.5

 Anastasiia Grigorieva1041 1990Russia /174

 Adela Stonawska1042 1986Czech Republic /156

 Agne Valiunaite-Roce1043 1990Lithuania /171

 Viivi Rouniola1044 1990Finland /170.5

 Nadine Ekelund1045 1989Sweden /166.5
Σ=15

Master Women's Bodyfitness 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Ekaterina Kubyshkina1047 1982Russia /158

 Tiina Kulmala1048 1985Finland /160

 Vanja Grubisic1049 1983IFBB Flag /169.5

 Ann-Mari Paavilainen1050 1985Finland /165.5

 Vera Serebrennikova1051 1982Belarus /155.6

 Katerina Popeva1052 1984North Macedonia /174

 Svitlana Smitiukh1053 1983Spain /156.3

 Eva Budina1054 1981Czech Republic /176.5

 Maiju Kuusisto1055 1985Finland /157.5

 Melanie Naharro1056 1983Spain /161

 Vicenta Lopez1057 1981Spain /165
Σ=11

Master Women's Bodyfitness 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Elena Moncada1060 1977Spain /148

 Niina Lankinen1061 1979Finland /161

 Jeanette Hansen1062 1979Norway /160.5

 Jennifer Holguera1063 1978Spain /155.9

 Virginija Mazintiene1064 1978United Kingdom /163.5

 Nadezhda Foti1065 1977Cyprus /161.5

 Kristiina Nummela1066 1980Finland /164.5

 Petra Vackova 1067 1980Czech Republic /166.5

 Iuliia Tiurkina1068 1979Russia /165

 Mita Bockaj1069 1979IFBB Flag /164

 Marina Karlsson1070 1980Finland /169.4

 Natasa Kandic1071 1977Serbia /171

 Veronika Kolozsvari1072 1976Hungary /165
Σ=13
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Master Women's Bodyfitness 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Piia Maittala-Nurmi1074 1975Finland /159

 Daiva Calnariene1075 1974Lithuania /159.5

 Marika Vakiparta1076 1974Finland /

 Line Klevedal1077 1970Norway /166.5

 Ulle Valk1078 1970Estonia /163

 Esta Pilt1079 1964Estonia /157.5

 Fabiola Delbaere1080 1965France /151.5

 Katerina Brychtova1081 1974Czech Republic /171

 Sari Papunen-Asumaniemi1082 1973Finland /172.5

 Jona Jons-Olafsdottir1083 1967Iceland /162

 Ryk Agnieszka1084 1971Poland /163
Σ=11

Junior Women's Bodyfitness 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Janna Yli-Suvanto1086 2005Finland /162.5

 Jamie Aileen-Holper1087 2005Germany /163.2

 Sade Murtovaara1088 2007Finland /161

 Sara Ivancevic-Zinajic1089 2009Serbia /157.2

 Boglarka Giczi1090 2005Hungary /166.2

 Julia Lasocka1091 2010Poland /164.5

 Linda Tomsits1092 2006Hungary /167.5
Σ=7

Junior Women's Bodyfitness 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Sophie Kaltenbacher1094 2002Germany /162.6

 Katja Fichtner1095 2003Germany /166.5

 Melis Yazici1096 2003Finland /170

 Klara Bloch1097 2003Germany /165.2

 Pinja Lampi1098 2002Finland /163.3

 Rosanna Lorente1099 2003Estonia /160.5

 Barbora Vohankova1100 2003Czech Republic /157.4
Σ=7

9/9


